LabSorb and LabSorb Ultra
Polyethylene-coated papers
for surface protection
The LabSorb and LabSorb Ultra grades are
highly absorptive papers coated on one side
with polyethylene. Used with the cellulose side
up, the paper absorbs liquids, which are
stopped by their polyethylene layer and thus

37079 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0
Fax +49.551.308.3289
Specifications subject to change
without notice. Printed and copyrighted
by Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
W/sart-000 · G
Publication No.: SL-2061-e09091
Order No.: 85032-535-50
Ver. 09 | 2009
LabSorb and LabSorb Ultra
Standard Sizes
LabSorb
Part number Dimensions Quantity per pack
FT-1-601-400050 400 mm + 50 m 1 roll
FT-1-601-400100 400 mm + 100 m 1 roll
FT-1-601-600050 600 mm + 50 m 1 roll
FT-1-601-600100 600 mm + 100 m 1 roll
FT-2-601-460570K 460 mm + 570 mm 50 sheets
FT-2-601-480600K 480 mm + 600 mm 50 sheets
LabSorb Ultra
Part number Dimensions Quantity per pack
FT-110601-600050 600 mm + 50 m 1 roll
FT-210601460570N 460 mm + 570 mm 100 sheets
FT-210601480600N 480 mm + 600 mm 100 sheets